Platz Vorname Nachname Klasse Ergebnis Gesamt

BDS
@)
SEMI AUTO

1 Keith Krigel
2 Martin Miller
3 Thomas  Wist
4 Sascha Horst
5 Konstantin Bleuel
6 Mario Klinger
7 Stepen Slater

SEMI AUTO OPEN

Platz Vorname Nachname
1 Roland Martin
2 Martin Miller
3 Thomas Miiller
4 Alexander Pilz
5 Volker Gab

FTR

Platz Vorname Nachname

SemiAuto
SemiAuto
SemiAuto
SemiAuto
SemiAuto
SemiAuto
SemiAuto

Klasse
SemiAuto Open
SemiAuto Open
SemiAuto Open
SemiAuto Open
SemiAuto Open

1 Léonard Moufang F/TR
2 Christian Leffler F/TR
3 Keith Krugel F/TR
4 Philipp  Hallermann F/TR
5 Christian Sender F/TR
6 Julia Miller F/TR
7 Marc Dahlmann  F/TR
8 Frank Steegmanns F/TR
9 Stefan Beckmann F/TR
10 Thomas Schneider F/TR
11 Hannes Kuhlmann F/TR

12 Andreas Tischmacher F/TR

260
252
203
148
112
104
82

Ergebnis Gesamt
261
232
203

284
284
284
279
271
271
269
243
241
231
229
141

63
8

Klasse Ergebnis Gesamt
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300m 600m 800m Anzahl10er AnzahlilOer

95
85
82
85
72
2
31

91
91
86
34
40
54
51

74
76
35
29

0
48
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300m 600m 800m Anzahl10er AnzahlilOer

100
97
96
99
95
97
94
89
94
84
93
97

92
78
85
58
8

86
78
73

93
95
94
95
81
87
90
80
59
69
64
38

5
0

83
76
45
0
0

91
92
94
85
95
87
85
74
88
78
72

6
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16
16
17
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DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFT LONG RANGE 2024

STANDARD

Platz Vorname
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Alexander
Manuel
Georges
Jens
Joachim
Thomas
Frank
Jorg
Philipp
Jorg
Andreas
Thomas
Jens
Maximilian
Tobias
Frank
Michael
Uwe
Stefan
Alexander
Conrad
Heidi
Konstantin
Martin
Lothar
Christian
Dirk
Volker
Lars
Matthias
Marco

Nachname
Pilz
Gumbert
Damiens
Ldmmlein
Miller
Schneider
Weber
Kuttnik
Hallermann
Vater
Mursall
Schaack-Fischer
Steinecke
Kleinert
Mannel
Degen
Dietz
Adrian
Lerch
Skley
Adam
Skley
Bleuel
Kopelke
Feidt
Leitmeier
Schoppl
TeRmar
Gottschalk
Michaels
Witt

Klasse Ergebnis Gesamt

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

284
281
265
262
260
242
239
233
219
203
189
184
178
176
176
170
159
133
129
124
121
114
110
91
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100
100
91
94
85
95
82
88
63
76
100
64
89
88
76
75
91
57
63
80
63
94
77

90
90
93
88
86
87
90
76
93
72
89
72
73
56
66
79
0
66
45
33
58

94
91
81
80
89
60
67
69
63
55
0
48
16
32
34
16
68
10
21
11

18
16
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STANDARD OPEN

Platz Vorname Nachname Klasse Ergebnis Gesamt 300m 600m 800m Anzahl10er AnzahlilOer
1 Armin Dehler Standard Open 296 98 100 98 26 6
2 Frank Steegmanns Standard Open 287 96 95 96 22 6
3 Andreas Hempel Standard Open 285 100 92 93 19 3
4 Manuel Gumbert Standard Open 277 95 86 96 13 2
5 Joseph Sambale Standard Open 271 98 92 81 14 1
6 Andreas Mursall Standard Open 270 98 88 84 13 4
7 Martin  Kuhnert Standard Open 270 93 94 83 11 2
8 Armin Ludecke Standard Open 270 98 91 81 10 4
9 Silvio Blumrodt Standard Open 267 99 78 90 12 4
10 Marc Schneider Standard Open 259 97 86 76 11 3
11 Rene Simon Standard Open 258 93 83 82 8 5
12 Stefan Dreischmeier Standard Open 255 97 91 67 11 3
13 Sascha  Horst Standard Open 250 98 82 70 10 4
14 Volker  Weyde Standard Open 248 89 79 80 5 1
15 Jargen  Schickert Standard Open 246 86 84 76 8 4
16 Markus Hof Standard Open 243 84 72 87 7 2
17 Jens Hemeier Standard Open 240 57 86 97 10 1
18 Christian Ernst Standard Open 231 76 91 64 9 1
19 Jens Steinecke Standard Open 222 90 93 39 7 2
20 Oliver Nell Standard Open 200 90 57 53 6 1
21 Oliver Seliger Standard Open 195 68 58 69 1
22 Rudolf  Detiege Standard Open 173 59 67 47 0
23 Volker  Gab Standard Open 172 78 17 77 0
24 Jorg Wiesmann  Standard Open 170 71 70 29 0
25 Thomas Wist Standard Open 168 75 54 39 1
26 Thomas Hofer Standard Open 154 93 61 0 5 2
27 Kevin Pospesch Standard Open 131 47 74 10 0
28 Roger Schermaul  Standard Open 124 48 56 20 0
29 Reinhard Mack Standard Open 120 73 47 0 0
30 Kristina Wojanowsk Standard Open 101 56 23 22 1
31 Christian Leitmeier Standard Open 0 0 0 0 0
32 Volker  TeRmar Standard Open 0 0 0 0 0
33 Marco  Witt Standard Open 0 0 0 0 0

OPEN

Platz Vorname Nachname Klasse Ergebnis Gesamt 300m 600m 800m Anzahl10er Anzahli1Oer
1 Kay Sachs Open 297 100 98 99 27 11
2 Dirk Baumann Open 285 99 92 94 18 6
3 Sven Lehmann Open 278 100 95 83 16 4
4 Jorg Kuttnik Open 272 96 93 83 15 6
5 Endru Holzhiitter Open 270 95 83 92 13 4
6 Stephan Drig Open 269 99 88 82 14 2
7 Alexander Kreutz Open 266 99 99 68 23 9
8 Stefan Clement Open 259 99 83 77 9 2
9 Oliver Nell Open 248 97 74 77 8 5
10 Michael Dittmann Open 229 88 78 63 4
11 Jens Weber Open 188 93 95 0 11 1
12 Matthias Ostertag Open 177 87 90 0 8 1
13 Matthias Michaels Open 0 0 0 0 0
14 Christian Zech Open 0 0 0 0 0
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MAGNUM
Platz Vorname Nachname Klasse Ergebnis Gesamt 600m 800m 1000m Anzahl10er Anzahli1Oer
1 lorg Ménch Magnum 295 99 100 96 25
2 Uwe Nauck Magnum 291 99 99 93 24
3  Kay Sachs Magnum 289 98 99 92 23
4 Alexander Kreutz Magnum 281 96 98 87 17
5 Ralf Modbius Magnum 273 94 86 93 13
6 Michael Reiter Magnum 266 91 85 90 10
7 Andreas Hempel Magnum 259 94 79 86 8
8 Alexander Skley Magnum 256 79 93 84 7
9 Julia Miller Magnum 252 91 91 70 12
10 Armin Ludecke Magnum 250 89 92 69 9
11 Radoslav  Moron Magnum 246 94 77 75 7
12 Léonard Moufang Magnum 241 81 92 68
13 Stefan Lerch Magnum 240 86 76 78 1
14 Christian  Leffler Magnum 238 98 98 42 17
15 Klaus Réwekamp Magnum 235 96 88 51 9
16 Sven Lehmann Magnum 235 86 75 74 2
17 Dirk Baumann Magnum 230 92 91 47 10
18 Endru Holzhiter Magnum 222 68 70 84 1
19 Stefan Beckmann Magnum 221 93 84 44 4
20 Thomas Miller Magnum 220 89 93 38 11
21 lJens Hemeier Magnum 219 58 73 88 3
22 Andreas Tischmacher Magnum 208 81 91 36 5
23 Severin Kurpiers Magnum 205 77 76 52 1
24 Ulrich Réwekamp Magnum 189 34 81 74 5
25 Markus Hof Magnum 187 91 55 41 2
26 Marc Schneider Magnum 184 0 95 89 9
27 Jann Bressel Magnum 181 78 81 22 3
28 Tobias Mannel Magnum 177 73 72 32 0
29 Reinhard Mack Magnum 175 79 96 0 7
30 Josef Seiler Magnum 165 85 80 0 5
31 Stefan Clement Magnum 162 71 91 0 6
32 Silvio Blumrodt Magnum 158 75 83 0 6
33 Yalcin Tan Magnum 144 0 78 66 2
34 Maximilian Kratzer Magnum 140 0 85 55 3
35 Christian  Sender Magnum 136 80 51 5 1
36 Matthias Ostertag Magnhum 135 0 72 63 1
37 Stefan Dreischmeier ~ Magnum 92 87 5 0 3
38 Jens Weber Magnum 92 73 19 0 1
39 Marc Dahlmann Magnum 88 24 14 50 0
40 Erwin Wanzel Magnum 87 81 6 0 0
41 Michael Dietz Magnum 82 54 28 0 0
42 Kevin Pospesch Magnum 32 32 0 0 1
43 Stephen  Slater Magnum 30 0 30 0 0
44 Oliver Seliger Magnum 0 0 0 0 0
45 Lars Hausmann Magnum 0 0 0 0 0
46 Dennis Bernert Magnum 0 0 0 0 0
47 Dirk Schoppl Magnum 0 0 0 0 0
48 Armin Dehler Magnum 0 0 0 0 0
49 Thomas Schaack-Fischer Magnum 0 0 0 0 0




